
1 梅  林  留実加

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

帯広FSC 12 39.17 17.44 21.73 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2F!< ! 1.44 -0.51 0.93-3 -2 -4 -4

2 1Lz+1A+1A+SEQ 2.80 0.00 2.800 1 0 0

3 CCoSp1 2.00 0.10 2.101 1 0 0

4 2T 1.30 0.00 1.300 0 0 0

5 LSpB 1.20 -0.18 1.02-2 -4 -1 -1

6 ChSq1 3.00 0.50 3.501 1 1 1

7 2S+1T 1.70 -0.07 1.630 0 -1 -1

8 2T 1.30 0.00 1.300 0 0 0

9 FSSp3 2.60 0.26 2.861 1 1 1

17.34 17.44

Composition 2.67 2.632.50 2.50 2.75 3.00

Presentation 2.67 2.882.75 2.75 3.25 3.00

Skating Skills 2.67 2.632.25 2.50 3.00 2.75

21.73

2 三  浦  嘉  乃

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

ROYCE' F･S･C 8 38.07 16.69 21.38 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2Lo<< << 0.50 -0.15 0.35-3 -3 -4 -3

2 1Lz+2T 1.90 -0.13 1.77-1 -1 -1 0

3 LSp1 1.50 0.08 1.581 1 0 0

4 2T< < 1.04 -0.21 0.83-2 -2 -3 -2

5 FSSp3 2.60 0.00 2.600 0 0 1

6 ChSq1 3.00 0.50 3.500 1 1 1

7 2F!<<+1A+1A+SEQ ! 2.70 -0.44 2.26-4 -4 -4 -4

8 2S 1.30 0.00 1.300 0 0 0

9 CCoSp2 2.50 0.00 2.500 1 0 0

17.04 16.69

Composition 2.67 2.752.50 2.25 3.00 3.00

Presentation 2.67 2.632.50 2.25 2.75 2.75

Skating Skills 2.67 2.632.50 2.50 2.75 3.00

21.38

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / ノービスＢクラス女子
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道北アークス大雪アリーナ
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3 浜  林  莉  愛

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

ROYCE' F･S･C 14 37.80 16.25 22.05 -0.50

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump

所属______________

-0.50

Base
Value

1 2F 1.80 0.00 1.800 1 0 0

2 2Lo<< << 0.50 -0.25 0.25-5 -5 -5 -5

3 CCoSp2 2.50 0.25 2.751 1 1 1

4 1A+2T+1A+SEQ 3.50 0.00 3.500 1 0 0

5 FSSp2 2.30 0.23 2.531 1 2 1

6 ChSq1 3.00 0.00 3.000 0 0 0

7 2Lz<< << F 0.60 -0.30 0.30-5 -5 -5 -5

8 2S<+2T<< << 1.44 -0.52 0.92-5 -4 -5 -5

9 LSpB 1.20 0.00 1.200 0 0 0

16.84 16.25

Composition 2.67 2.632.25 2.50 2.75 3.00

Presentation 2.67 2.752.25 2.50 3.00 3.25

Skating Skills 2.67 2.882.50 2.25 3.25 3.50

22.05

転倒:  -0.50 (1)

4 吉  田  心  羽

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

ROYCE' F･S･C 10 37.79 17.59 20.70 -0.50

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

-0.50

Base
Value

1 2Lo 1.70 -0.09 1.610 -1 -1 0

2 2S+2T+1A+SEQ 3.70 -0.07 3.630 0 -1 -1

3 1Lz!+2T ! 1.90 -0.13 1.77-1 -1 -2 -1

4 FSSp2 2.30 -0.12 2.180 0 -1 -1

5 CCoSp2V 1.88 0.00 1.880 0 0 0

6 2F< < F 1.44 -0.72 0.72-5 -5 -5 -5

7 ChSq1 3.00 0.00 3.000 0 0 0

8 2S 1.30 0.00 1.300 0 0 0

9 LSp1 1.50 0.00 1.501 0 0 0

18.72 17.59

Composition 2.67 2.502.50 2.00 2.50 2.50

Presentation 2.67 2.752.75 2.25 2.75 2.75

Skating Skills 2.67 2.502.50 2.25 2.50 2.75

20.70

転倒:  -0.50 (1)

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / ノービスＢクラス女子
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5 河  本  和  薫

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

ROYCE' F･S･C 16 34.54 14.82 19.72 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2Lo< < 1.36 -0.27 1.09-2 -2 -3 -2

2 1Lz+2Tq q 1.90 -0.39 1.51-2 -3 -3 -3

3 LSp1 1.50 -0.15 1.35-1 0 -1 -1

4 ChSq1 3.00 0.00 3.000 0 0 0

5 2S< < 1.04 -0.21 0.83-2 -2 -2 -2

6 2F<< << 0.50 -0.15 0.35-3 -3 -4 -3

7 CCoSp1 2.00 0.00 2.000 0 -1 0

8 1A+2T<<+1Aq+SEQ << 2.60 -0.44 2.16-5 -4 -4 -1

9 FSSp2 2.30 0.23 2.530 1 1 1

16.20 14.82

Composition 2.67 2.382.25 2.25 2.75 2.50

Presentation 2.67 2.632.00 2.50 2.75 2.75

Skating Skills 2.67 2.382.00 2.25 2.50 2.50

19.72

6 石  坂  依絵里

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

札幌オーロラ・ＦＳＣ 7 33.95 14.40 20.05 -0.50

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump

所属______________

-0.50

Base
Value

1 2S+2T<+1A+SEQ < 3.44 -0.26 3.18-2 -2 -4 -1

2 2S<+2T<< << 1.44 -0.47 0.97-5 -4 -5 -3

3 LSpB 1.20 -0.12 1.08-1 -1 0 -1

4 ChSq1 3.00 0.00 3.000 0 -1 0

5 2Lo<< << F 0.50 -0.25 0.25-5 -5 -5 -5

6 CCoSp2 2.50 -0.13 2.370 0 -1 -1

7 1Lz 0.60 0.00 0.600 0 0 0

8 2F<< << 0.50 -0.15 0.35-3 -3 -4 -3

9 FSSp3 2.60 0.00 2.600 0 0 0

15.78 14.40

Composition 2.67 2.382.00 2.25 2.50 2.75

Presentation 2.67 2.632.25 2.25 3.00 3.00

Skating Skills 2.67 2.502.25 2.00 2.75 2.75

20.05

転倒:  -0.50 (1)

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / ノービスＢクラス女子

第６７回　中部北海道スケート選手権大会

令和６年１２月１４～１５日

道北アークス大雪アリーナ
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7 大  橋  妃菜乃

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

美香保ＦＳＣ 2 32.73 15.87 17.36 -0.50

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

-0.50

Base
Value

1 2Lo 1.70 -0.26 1.44-1 -1 -3 -2

2 2T+1A+1A+SEQ 3.50 -0.07 3.430 0 -1 -1

3 2Lo F 1.70 -0.85 0.85-5 -5 -5 -5

4 CCoSp1V 1.50 -0.15 1.35-1 -1 -1 -1

5 1F 0.50 0.00 0.500 0 0 0

6 1Lz+2T 1.90 -0.07 1.830 0 -1 -2

7 FSSp2 2.30 0.00 2.300 1 -1 0

8 ChSq1 3.00 -0.25 2.750 0 -2 -1

9 LSp1 1.50 -0.08 1.420 0 -1 -1

17.60 15.87

Composition 2.67 2.002.00 2.00 2.00 2.25

Presentation 2.67 2.252.25 2.25 2.25 2.25

Skating Skills 2.67 2.252.00 2.00 2.75 2.50

17.36

転倒:  -0.50 (1)

8 福  場  歩  果

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

美香保ＦＳＣ 11 32.38 14.01 19.37 -1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 2Lo+1A+1A+SEQ 3.90 0.00 3.900 0 -1 0

2 2F<< << F 0.50 -0.25 0.25-5 -5 -5 -5

3 2S+1T 1.70 -0.39 1.31-2 -3 -3 -3

4 FSSp3 2.60 0.00 2.601 0 0 0

5 ChSq1 3.00 0.00 3.000 0 0 0

6 2Lo 1.70 -0.43 1.27-2 -1 -3 -3

7 CoSp F 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - -

8 1Lz 0.60 0.00 0.600 0 0 0

9 LSpB 1.20 -0.12 1.08-1 1 -1 -2

15.20 14.01

Composition 2.67 2.252.25 2.25 2.25 2.50

Presentation 2.67 2.502.00 2.50 2.75 2.50

Skating Skills 2.67 2.502.25 2.25 3.00 2.75

19.37

転倒:  -1.00 (2)

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / ノービスＢクラス女子

第６７回　中部北海道スケート選手権大会

令和６年１２月１４～１５日

道北アークス大雪アリーナ
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9 早  坂      杏

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

明治神宮外苑FSC 6 31.73 13.19 19.04 -0.50

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

-0.50

Base
Value

1 1A+1A+SEQ 2.20 0.11 2.311 1 1 1

2 2S< < F 1.04 -0.52 0.52-5 -5 -5 -5

3 1Lz! ! 0.60 -0.12 0.48-2 -1 -3 -2

4 LSp1 1.50 0.15 1.651 0 1 1

5 1F+1Lo+1Lo<< << 1.00 -0.20 0.80-4 -4 -4 -3

6 FSSp1 2.00 0.10 2.101 1 0 -1

7 ChSq1 3.00 0.00 3.000 0 -1 0

8 2S< < 1.04 -0.21 0.83-2 -2 -3 -2

9 CCoSp1V 1.50 0.00 1.500 0 1 0

13.88 13.19

Composition 2.67 2.382.00 2.00 2.75 2.75

Presentation 2.67 2.252.25 2.00 2.25 2.50

Skating Skills 2.67 2.502.25 2.25 3.00 2.75

19.04

転倒:  -0.50 (1)

10 山  口  莉  乃

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

旭川大雪FC 15 31.37 11.83 20.04 -0.50

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

-0.50

Base
Value

1 2Sq+1T q 1.70 -0.33 1.37-2 -3 -2 -3

2 1Lz 0.60 0.00 0.600 0 0 0

3 CCoSp1 2.00 -0.10 1.90-1 0 -1 0

4 2S< < 1.04 -0.26 0.78-3 -2 -3 -2

5 1A 1.10 0.00 1.100 0 0 0

6 FSSp1 2.00 0.00 2.000 0 1 0

7 ChSq1 F 3.00 -2.50 0.50-5 -5 -4 -5

8 1F+1A+1T+SEQ 2.00 0.00 2.000 0 0 0

9 LSp1 1.50 0.08 1.581 1 0 -1

14.94 11.83

Composition 2.67 2.502.50 2.25 2.50 2.75

Presentation 2.67 2.502.50 2.25 3.00 2.50

Skating Skills 2.67 2.502.25 2.50 2.50 2.50

20.04

転倒:  -0.50 (1)

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / ノービスＢクラス女子

第６７回　中部北海道スケート選手権大会

令和６年１２月１４～１５日

道北アークス大雪アリーナ
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11 小  西  利  奈

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

美香保ＦＳＣ 3 29.42 14.37 16.05 -1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 2T 1.30 0.00 1.300 0 -1 0

2 2S+2T F 2.60 -0.65 1.95-5 -5 -5 -5

3 2Lo F 1.70 -0.85 0.85-5 -5 -5 -5

4 CCoSp1V 1.50 -0.60 0.90-4 -4 -4 -4

5 1F+1A+1A+SEQ 2.70 -0.06 2.640 0 -1 -1

6 FSSp2 2.30 0.00 2.300 0 -1 0

7 ChSq1 3.00 -0.25 2.75-1 0 -1 0

8 1Lz 0.60 0.00 0.600 0 0 0

9 LSpB 1.20 -0.12 1.08-1 -1 -1 -1

16.90 14.37

Composition 2.67 2.002.00 1.75 2.00 2.00

Presentation 2.67 1.881.75 1.75 2.00 2.00

Skating Skills 2.67 2.132.00 2.00 2.50 2.25

16.05

転倒:  -1.00 (2)

12 波  岡  咲  柚

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

旭川大雪FC 13 29.27 11.22 18.05 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2S<+1T < 1.44 -0.26 1.18-2 -2 -3 -3

2 1A 1.10 0.00 1.100 0 0 0

3 2S 1.30 0.00 1.300 0 0 0

4 LSpB 1.20 -0.06 1.140 0 -1 -1

5 ChSq1 3.00 0.00 3.00-1 0 0 0

6 FSSp1V 1.50 -0.15 1.35-1 -1 -1 0

7 1Lz 0.60 0.00 0.600 0 0 0

8 1F+A+SEQ 0.50 -0.10 0.40-4 -3 -1 -1

9 CCoSpBV 1.28 -0.13 1.15-1 -1 -2 -1

11.92 11.22

Composition 2.67 2.132.00 2.00 2.25 2.50

Presentation 2.67 2.381.75 2.00 2.75 2.75

Skating Skills 2.67 2.251.75 2.00 2.50 2.50

18.05

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / ノービスＢクラス女子

第６７回　中部北海道スケート選手権大会

令和６年１２月１４～１５日

道北アークス大雪アリーナ
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13 米  津  柚  花

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

アクアリンクちばSC 4 28.61 12.42 16.69 -0.50

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

-0.50

Base
Value

1 2S+2T<< << 1.70 -0.39 1.31-4 -3 -3 -3

2 1Lz!+1A+1A+SEQ ! 2.80 -0.11 2.69-1 -1 -2 -1

3 FSSp2 2.30 0.00 2.300 0 1 0

4 2Lo<< << F 0.50 -0.25 0.25-5 -5 -5 -5

5 ChSq1 3.00 0.00 3.000 0 0 0

6 CoSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - -

7 1F 0.50 -0.13 0.37-3 -3 -2 -2

8 2S 1.30 0.00 1.300 0 0 0

9 LSpB 1.20 0.00 1.20-2 0 0 0

13.30 12.42

Composition 2.67 2.002.00 2.00 2.00 2.00

Presentation 2.67 2.252.00 2.25 2.25 2.25

Skating Skills 2.67 2.001.75 2.00 2.00 2.25

16.69

転倒:  -0.50 (1)

14 野  口  菫  花

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

札幌オーロラ・ＦＳＣ 17 27.67 10.96 17.71 -1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump   e=Wrong edge

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 2S< < F 1.04 -0.52 0.52-5 -5 -5 -5

2 1Lze+1A+1A+SEQ e F 2.68 -0.55 2.13-5 -5 -5 -5

3 2S< < 1.04 -0.37 0.67-4 -3 -4 -2

4 FSSpBV 1.28 -0.13 1.15-2 0 -2 0

5 ChSq1 3.00 0.00 3.000 0 0 0

6 2T<< << 0.40 -0.12 0.28-3 -3 -4 -3

7 1F+2T<< << 0.90 -0.15 0.75-3 -1 -5 -3

8 CCoSpB 1.70 -0.26 1.44-2 -1 -2 -1

9 LSpB 1.20 -0.18 1.020 -2 -1 -2

13.24 10.96

Composition 2.67 2.132.25 2.00 2.00 2.25

Presentation 2.67 2.252.25 2.25 2.00 2.25

Skating Skills 2.67 2.252.00 2.25 2.25 2.50

17.71

転倒:  -1.00 (2)

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / ノービスＢクラス女子

第６７回　中部北海道スケート選手権大会

令和６年１２月１４～１５日

道北アークス大雪アリーナ
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15 吉  野  愛  理

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

室蘭FSC 1 24.11 8.08 17.03 -1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   *=Invalid element   <<=Downgraded jump

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 1A 1.10 0.06 1.160 0 1 1

2 CCoSpB 1.70 -0.09 1.61-1 0 -1 0

3 2S+2Lo<< << 1.80 -0.65 1.15-5 -3 -5 -5

4 2Lo<< << F 0.50 -0.25 0.25-5 -5 -5 -5

5 2T*+2T<< * 0.40 -0.18 0.22-4 -4 -5 -5

6 LSpB 1.20 -0.06 1.140 0 -1 -1

7 ChSq1 F 3.00 -2.50 0.50-5 -5 -5 -5

8 2F<< << 0.50 -0.15 0.35-3 -3 -4 -3

9 FSSpB 1.70 0.00 1.700 0 0 0

11.90 8.08

Composition 2.67 2.002.00 2.00 2.00 2.25

Presentation 2.67 2.002.00 1.75 2.25 2.00

Skating Skills 2.67 2.382.25 2.25 2.75 2.50

17.03

転倒:  -1.00 (2)

16 曹      嘉  純

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

札幌オーロラ・ＦＳＣ 5 23.79 9.94 15.35 -1.50

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

-1.50

Base
Value

1 2Sq+2T< < 2.34 -0.52 1.82-4 -4 -4 -5

2 FSSp1V 1.50 0.00 1.500 0 0 0

3 1Lz+1A+1Aq+SEQ q 2.80 -0.28 2.52-3 -3 -2 -2

4 CCoSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - -

5 2T< < F 1.04 -0.52 0.52-5 -5 -5 -5

6 ChSq1 3.00 -0.75 2.25-2 -1 -4 -1

7 2S< < 1.04 -0.31 0.73-3 -2 -3 -5

8 F F 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - -

9 LSpB 1.20 -0.60 0.60-5 -5 -5 -5

12.92 9.94

Composition 2.67 1.751.50 1.75 1.75 1.75

Presentation 2.67 2.001.25 2.00 2.00 2.00

Skating Skills 2.67 2.001.75 1.75 2.50 2.25

15.35

演技時間:  -0.50 転倒:  -1.00 (2)

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / ノービスＢクラス女子

第６７回　中部北海道スケート選手権大会

令和６年１２月１４～１５日
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